Questions Response N (%)
Very satisfied 28 (6.03)
Satisfied 183 (39.44)
Neither
How satisfied are you with your center's approach in satisfied nor
preparing team members to provide end-of-life care and dissatisfied 142 (30.6)
bereavement support? Dissatisfied 95 (20.47)
Very
dissatisfied 15 (3.23)
Missing 1(0.22)
Very satisfied 66 (14.22)
Satisfied 211 (45.47)
Neither
How s.j:\tisfiedlare you-with teaTm meml?er support in the sjgzzlsgfir;zr 126 (27.16)
hours immediately prior to a likely patient death?
Dissatisfied 50 (10.78)
Very
dissatisfied 7 (1.51)
Missing 4 (0.86)
Very satisfied 35 (7.54)
Satisfied 177 (38.15)
Neither
e . . satisfied nor
Hov-v sa-tlsfled fa\re you with team m|ember support in the dissatisfied 150 (32.33)
period immediately after a patient's death?
Dissatisfied 81 (17.46)
Very
dissatisfied 12 (2.59)
Missing 9(1.94)
Very satisfied 19 (4.09)
Satisfied 159 (34.27)
Neither
How satisfied are you with team member support in the sa'tisfie?d 'nor
days to weeks afteyr a patient's death in the I\TI‘EU?— dissatisfied 177 (38.15)
Dissatisfied 87 (18.75)
Very
dissatisfied 15 (3.23)
Missing 7 (1.51)
Very satisfied 20 (4.31)
Satisfied 175 (37.72)
Neither
Considered overall, how satisfied are you with your NICU's sa.tISﬂ?d 'nor
current support of team members through bereavement? dissatisfied 166 (35.78)
Dissatisfied 80 (17.24)
Very
dissatisfied 17 (3.66)
Missing 6 (1.29)




